Date Issued

10/02/2023

10/04/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/06/2023

10/10/2023

10/10/2023

10/11/2023

10/11/2023

10/12/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/20/2023

10/20/2023

10/20/2023

Permit Number

2023-145

2023-142

2023-146

2023-147

2023-147

2023-149

2023-151

2023-154

2023-150

2023-153

2023-148
2023-158
2023-159

2023-157

2023-160

2023-141

2023-165

2023-166

2023-162

2023-163

2023-164

Monthly Issued

Permit Type
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
COMMERCIAL
BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING

REROOFING

PRELIMINARY
PREP OR
DEMOLITION
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
COMMERCIAL
BUILDING

REROOFING
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL

ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
COMMERCIAL
BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX

Site Address

651 W Pacific Ave,
Apt A302

321 W PACIFIC
AVE

116 W COLUMBIA
AVE 3

300 S MAHONEY
DR R2

300 S MAHONEY
DR R2

210 S Pine St, #101

107 W Columbia
Ave

160 N Davis St

135 N ALDER ST

123 S OAK ST

501 W Columbia
Ave

230 SFIR

129 W GREGORY
AVE

464 W COLORADO
AVE

232 E PACIFIC
AVE C

327 NFIRSTA

231 W COLORADO
AVE

259 S SPRUCE ST

>

651 W PACIFIC
AVE B312

429 W GALENA
AVE

128 E COLUMBIA
AVE

Project Name

Viking 302 remodel

Ministry Center
Office Space

Savath - Window
Replacement

Cimarron R2
Refresh

Cimarron R2
Refresh

Fall Line 101
Remodel

Miners' Union Re-
roof

160 N Davis House
Moving

RICK & KELLY
THOMAS Window
Replacement

Uno Dos Tres
Mechanical
Opening

501 W Columbia
Reroof

230 S Fir Mech

129 W Gregory
Boiler Replacement

Kreamer Residence
Demo

Pacific Place C
Windows

Sunburst A - Main
deck rebuild

Sheridan Hotel
Entry Stairs

Beaver Pond A
Fordham Remodel

Viking B312
PRYOR WINDOW
& DOOR INSTALL

429 W Galena
Chimney removal

Harker Deck Repair

Valuation Class

$275,000.00

$9,000.00

$30,273.00

$150,000.00

$150,000.00

$60,150.00

$111,185.00

$1,000.00

$60,791.00

$1,200.00

$29,285.00
$36,000.00
$40,000.00

$5,000.00

$9,812.00

$24,000.00

$2,500.00

$115,000.00

$19,150.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00



Date Issued

10/20/2023

10/24/2023

10/24/2023

10/25/2023

10/27/2023

10/30/2023

10/31/2023

Permit Number

ALTERATION-23-
0057

2023-161

2023-167

2023-143

2023-170

2023-169

2023-152

Monthly Issued

Permit Type Site Address Project Name Valuation Class
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO 100 W COLORADO The Grand Telluride
COMMERCIAL AVE F - Tenant Finish $750,000.00
BUILDING
446 W DAKOTA 446 W Dakota 2
MECHANICAL AVE 2 Mechanical $27,900.00
ALTERATION OR )
REPAIR TO 100W Colorado 1Vt Onn 2TTE a7
COMMERCIAL Ave, Ste 211 wiadows e
BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO 125 W PACIFIC Diamond Tooth B1
COMMERCIAL AVE B1 Interior Repair $24,000.00
BUILDING
MECHANICAL 307 E Colorado Ave VHlow Building  ¢>50 546 20
HOA Boiler e
ALTERATION OR Viking A307
REPAIR TO MULTI- 2?/1EVX:;)A7\CIFIC KASSEL WINDOW $5,099.00
FAMILY BUILDING INSTALL
NEW SINGLE-
FAMILY
DWELLING OR 336 N OAK ST 336 New SFR $4,450,550.00
DUPLEX

$6,512,535.37



