

## Monthly Issued

Date Issued	Permit Number	Permit Type	Site Address	Project Name	Valuation Class
10/02/2023	2023-145	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	651 W Pacific Ave, Apt A302	Viking 302 remodel	\$275,000.00
10/04/2023	2023-142	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO COMMERCIAL BUILDING	321 W PACIFIC AVE	Ministry Center Office Space	\$9,000.00
10/05/2023	2023-146	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO SINGLE-FAMILY OR DUPLEX	116 W COLUMBIA AVE 3	Savath - Window Replacement	\$30,273.00
10/05/2023	2023-147	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	300 S MAHONEY DR R2	Cimarron R2 Refresh	\$150,000.00
10/05/2023	2023-147	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	300 S MAHONEY DR R2	Cimarron R2 Refresh	\$150,000.00
10/06/2023	2023-149	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	210 S Pine St, #101	Fall Line 101 Remodel	\$60,150.00
10/10/2023	2023-151	REROOFING	107 W Columbia Ave	Miners' Union Re-roof	\$111,185.00
10/10/2023	2023-154	PRELIMINARY PREP OR DEMOLITION	160 N Davis St	160 N Davis House Moving	\$1,000.00
10/11/2023	2023-150	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO SINGLE-FAMILY OR DUPLEX	135 N ALDER ST	RICK & KELLY THOMAS Window Replacement	\$60,791.00
10/11/2023	2023-153	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO COMMERCIAL BUILDING	123 S OAK ST	Uno Dos Tres Mechanical Opening	\$1,200.00
10/12/2023	2023-148	REROOFING	501 W Columbia Ave	501 W Columbia Reroof	\$29,285.00
10/16/2023	2023-158	MECHANICAL	230 S FIR	230 S Fir Mech	\$36,000.00
10/16/2023	2023-159	MECHANICAL	129 W GREGORY AVE	129 W Gregory Boiler Replacement	\$40,000.00
10/17/2023	2023-157	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO SINGLE-FAMILY OR DUPLEX	464 W COLORADO AVE	Kreamer Residence Demo	\$5,000.00
10/17/2023	2023-160	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	232 E PACIFIC AVE C	Pacific Place C Windows	\$9,812.00
10/19/2023	2023-141	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	327 N FIR ST A	Sunburst A - Main deck rebuild	\$24,000.00
10/19/2023	2023-165	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO COMMERCIAL BUILDING	231 W COLORADO AVE	Sheridan Hotel Entry Stairs	\$2,500.00
10/19/2023	2023-166	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	259 S SPRUCE ST A	Beaver Pond A Fordham Remodel	\$115,000.00
10/20/2023	2023-162	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	651 W PACIFIC AVE B312	Viking B312 PRYOR WINDOW & DOOR INSTALL	\$19,150.00
10/20/2023	2023-163	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO SINGLE-FAMILY OR DUPLEX	429 W GALENA AVE	429 W Galena Chimney removal	\$2,000.00
10/20/2023	2023-164	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO SINGLE-FAMILY OR DUPLEX	128 E COLUMBIA AVE	Harker Deck Repair	\$5,000.00

## Monthly Issued

Date Issued	Permit Number	Permit Type	Site Address	Project Name	Valuation Class
10/20/2023	ALTERATION-23-0057	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO COMMERCIAL BUILDING	100 W COLORADO AVE F	The Grand Telluride - Tenant Finish	\$750,000.00
10/24/2023	2023-161	MECHANICAL	446 W DAKOTA AVE 2	446 W Dakota 2 Mechanical	\$27,900.00
10/24/2023	2023-167	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO COMMERCIAL BUILDING	100 W Colorado Ave, Ste 211	Wintercrown 211B replacement windows	\$10,094.17
10/25/2023	2023-143	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO COMMERCIAL BUILDING	125 W PACIFIC AVE B1	Diamond Tooth B1 Interior Repair	\$24,000.00
10/27/2023	2023-170	MECHANICAL	307 E Colorado Ave	Willow Building HOA Boiler	\$258,546.20
10/30/2023	2023-169	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	651 W PACIFIC AVE A307	Viking A307 KASSEL WINDOW INSTALL	\$5,099.00
10/31/2023	2023-152	NEW SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING OR DUPLEX	336 N OAK ST	336 New SFR	\$4,450,550.00
					\$6,512,535.37